JPLICATE - ++

FORM C-105

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION coMMmissioN HC == -

Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

} ll Mafl to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent

not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
| Rules and Regulations of the Commission, JXndicate questionable data by following
| it with (7). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM 0-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED
UNTIL FORM C-105 ¥8 PROPERLY FILLED OUT.

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

daledicod Cor: . .
Com?@y or Operator ;Gl’t—‘&, Col?dﬁg ©
...~...~......A.........Jfé%g.m..._,_ww No 3 in Sfa:;‘ of Sec 7 ! N £ B
29L ‘
R , N. M. P. M., Wildeat Field, Chavis County.

Well is.......DA00... feet south of the North line and...33QQ.......feet west of the East line of....Ge @4 PP wH RO p

If State land the oil and gas lease is No Assignment No

If patented land the owner is.....ceeee. —FeEGreen , Address ROSWSTT TI

If Government land the permittee is. , Address

The Lessee is . , Address

Drilling commenced.......... s—eﬁ't‘rs?@r*- ................... 19..4%- Drilling was completed Dee; ...19 12
Name of drilling contractor............. ~Own_tools , Address

Elevation above sea level at top of easing. feet.

The information given is to be kept eonfidential until... ... 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from.. { oR@® to. No. 4, from to
No. 2, from to. No. 5, from to
No. 3, from............ to No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from to _.feet.
’ b00 ©40

No. 2, from . to feet.

No. 3, from. ... to feet.

No. 4, from............... to feet.

CASING RECORD

‘WEIGET THREADS KIND OF CUT & FILLED PERFORATED

SIZE PER FOOT PER INCH MAKE AMOUNT SHOE FROM PURPOSE
FROM TO
15 80
Iz% 400
10 - 643
9 930
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE OF |SIZE OF NO. SBACKS
HOLE | CASING | WHERE SET OF CEMENT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
All Faﬂigg heavwy mud
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material. ..o Tengthe Depth Set....
Adapters—Material....... ... 2 e oeeeeeeeeee e ee et emememeae e es et ee e ananee e caeasa e anEem R e et
BECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

n &

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from... ..o feet £0 e feet, and from..........c feet O feet
Cable tools were used from....... feet tO. ..o feet, and from............. feet toO.....ooi feet
PRODUCTION
Put to produecing ey 19
The production of the first 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which.............. Y was 0l %
emulsion;....oooeenee % water; and.....______.._... % sediment. Gravity, Be
1f gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours ettt eaan e Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of @aS.. e

Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in

EMPLOYEES & /&
................ S 11 S — U T2l A, ., Driller
............ , Driller J' ..., Driller
FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

1 hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subseribed and sworn to before me this

CQM ., 19 Yy Name <. ¢%W

m Pogition

Notary Publie Representing..

Company or QOperator

P77 I

M_y Commission expires % v ’ q L%q Address




FORMATION RECORD

FROM

TO

THICKNESS
IN FEET

FORMATION

200
360
640
300
1275
2115

10
200
360
640
800

1275
2115
2165

10
190
160
280
160
475
840

50

Soil

Red bed

Sandy shale

Red Sand Water 600-40
Shale

Anhydrite

Shale

gray lime TD

THIS LOG I3 MADE FROM SCOUT R-PCRTS




