





NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the Eules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED UNTIL FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.

		Company	or Obers	- FOL					-			
	J. L	Green	W	Vell No	1		in Swa	of S'e	c	7	, T	78
R	29E	, N. M. P.	. M.,	Wil	ldcat		Field,	Ch	a vis			County.
												s-R291
If State 1	and the oi	l and gas le	ase is N	No			Assignr	nent No				
If patent	ed land th	e owner is.		----	LaGre	en			Address	Ros	well w	. II:
The Less	ee is			**************				, 4	Address			
		_										19 42
Name of	drilling co	ntractor		Own 1	tools				Address			
		a level at to										
The infor	mation gi	ven is to be	kept c	onfiden tia	l until				·•••	·····	19	•
							NDS OR ZO					
		-										
NO. 5, IR	уш			J								
		4 . 6 . 4		3 -1			NT WATE					
							h water rose		foot			
No. 1, fr	om	600			to	64(0		feet			

-												
110. 4, 110	ош	·····		***************************************								
						ADI	NG RECOR					
SIZE	WEIGH PER FOO	T THRI	EADS INCH	MAKE	AMOUN	T	KIND OF SHOE	CUT & FILLI FROM			RATED	PURPOSE
15					8	0				ROM	TO	
12					40	_						
10					64 93							
					70							
	_											
	<u> </u>	I			<u> </u>	!_		<u> </u>			·	<u> </u>
				MU	DDING A	AND	CEMENT	NG RECORI	0			
	1	1			. 1			1				
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WHERE SI	ET C	NO. SACKS OF CEMENT	r M	ETE	ODS USED	MUD G	RAVITY		AMOUNT O	F MUD USED
	All	easing						heav	y mu	1		
	ļ			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
	<u> </u>										·····	
							AND ADAP		T)	41. Co4		
Adapters		· L								_		
			KI	ECORD O	F SHOO	TIN	G OR CHEI	MICAL TREA	AT MEN			
SIZE	SHEL	L USED	CHEM	OSIVE OR		4AUÇ	NTITY	DATE	DEPT: OR TE	H SHOT REATED	DEPTH	CLEANED OUT
	none											
	none											
							j					
Results o	f shooting	or chemics	l treatn	1ent	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
•		•••••			· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •							
•					•••••							
			1	RECORD	OF DRI	LL-S	STEM ANI	SPECIAL '	TESTS			
If drill-st	tem or oth	er special t	ests or	deviat ion	surveys	were	e made, sub	mit report or	n separat	te sheet	and attach	hereto.
							ols used					
												feet
Cable to	ools were	used from		f	eet to		fe	et, and from	***************************************		feet to	feet
						PR	CODUCTION	ग				
		·····										
												1;%
lf gas w	ell, cu. ft.	per 24 hou	ırs			·	Gallons	gasoline per	1,000 cu	. ft. of	gas	
Rock pre	essure, lbs.	per sq. in.		***************************************								
	01		. 1			EM	IPLOYEES	+	ş	() _	- , (
	TO	wo	00		,	Dri	iller	J	(V	$\mathcal{S}_{\mathcal{S}}$	yu	Driller
	<i>.</i>	•••••		•••••		., Dı	riller			(<i>I</i>	, Driller
								OTHER SID				
I hereby	swear or	affirm that	the inf	ormation	given he	rewi	th is a com	plete and cor	rect reco	rd of th	e well and a	all work done on
it so far	as can be	determine	d from a	available	records.	0	**					
Subsection	ed and ow	orn to befo	re me +1	his	10to	K	<i>L</i>	Certis	in ?	$\mathcal{H}_{\mathbf{L}}\mathcal{H}$	10	CT_ /0-/9 C
~ubact10	JG WHU SW	O 4	L		, 19			Place		1.	Z. 1.	Date
day of	<u></u>	- 0	-ver					ne		<i>f</i> !.	nau	
X	ramit	a Al	sito	Notary Pu			Pos 	ition	10	71~	ark	
(/				Houary Pu	10	.1 ~	кер	resenting	Com	pany or (perator	
My Com	mission ex	rpires W	gus	1 18	19	49	Add	lress (res	ua	1/2/	1
			✓									

FROM	то	THICKNESS IN FEET	FORMATION
0 10 200 360 640 300 1275 2115	10 200 360 640 800 1275 2115 2165	10 190 160 280 160 475 840	Soil Red bed Sandy shale Red Sand Water 600-40 Shale Anhydrite Shale gray lime TD
	-		THIS LOG IS MADE FROM SCOUT REPORT
	-		
		· ·	